logitech

Logitech® Speakers Z130

For rich stereo sound made
simple.

Logitech® Speakers Z130 make it easy to enjoy
listening to your music, movies and games. With
five watts of total power, you get stereo sound
that’s clear and strong. And volume and power
controls are easy to find and simple to use.

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Two speakers
Power supply
User documentation

FEATURES

- 5 watts of total power
- Easy to set up and use
- Built-in headphone jack



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 980-000418

EAN: 5099206021891

Bar code: 50992060218912

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 980-000419

EAN: 5099206021907

Bar code: 50992060219018

logitech

Primary pack
980-000418
5099206021891 (EAN-13)
988.8

22.7

12.7

14.92

4.3dm3

1

4

280

5880

12180

13920

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060218912 (SCC-14)
4225

26.6

23.7

31.3

0.02m3

N/A

1

70

1470

3045

3480

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

Works with Windows® and Mac OS®
Sound card or 3.5 mm audio out

5 watts RMS (2 x2.5W)

Dimensions (HxW xL):
141.7 mm x 100.6 mm x 110.3 mm

Weight:
585 g (11b. 5 0z.)

Cable length:

Right-to-left cable: 1.3 m (4.2 ft.)
Audio-in cable: 1.5 m (4.9 ft.)
Power adapter cable: 1.8 m (5.9 ft.)
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