## logitech®

### Logitech® Speakers Z130



# For rich stereo sound made simple.

Logitech® Speakers Z130 make it easy to enjoy listening to your music, movies and games. With five watts of total power, you get stereo sound that's clear and strong. And volume and power controls are easy to find and simple to use.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Two speakers Power supply User documentation

#### **FEATURES**

- 5 watts of total power
- Easy to set up and use
- Built-in headphone jack

# logitech®

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	980-000418	N/A
Bar code	5099206021891 (EAN-13)	50992060218912 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	988.8	4225
Length cm	22.7	26.6
Width cm	12.7	23.7
Height/depth cm	14.92	31.3
Volume	4.3 dm3	0.02m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	280	70
1 container 20 ft	5880	1470
1 container 40 ft	12180	3045
1 container 40 ft HQ	13920	3480
BLACK EMEA Part #: 980-000418 EAN: 5099206021891		

BLACK EMEA Part #: 980-000419 EAN: 5099206021907 Bar code: 50992060219018

Bar code: 50992060218912

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Works with Windows® and Mac OS® Sound card or 3.5 mm audio out

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

5 watts RMS (2 x 2.5 W)

Dimensions (H x W x L): 141.7 mm x 100.6 mm x 110.3 mm

Weight: 585 g (1 lb. 5 oz.)

Cable length: Right-to-left cable: 1.3 m (4.2 ft.) Audio-in cable: 1.5 m (4.9 ft.) Power adapter cable: 1.8 m (5.9 ft.)

© 2010 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered.